Matt
Franklin
Koby
Katy
Juan

middle

nick

Abel
Achonye
Ahmed
Aldredge
Alfaro

namest title email streetl city
Chief of Staff matt.abel@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 291 Austin
Legislative Ai Franklin.Achonye@house.texas.go P.O. Box 291 Austin
Scheduler  koby.ahmed@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 291 Austin
Capitol Direc katy.aldredge@house.texas.gov  P.O. Box 291 Austin
Legislative Dijuan.alfaro@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 291 Austin

TX
X
X
X
X

zip

78768-2910
78768-2910
78768-2910
78768-2910
78768-2910

rep_offHolde rep_first
38510 John
16739 Harold
24909 Donna
16816 Giovanni
26488 Toni

rep_last
Frullo
Dutton
Howard
Capriglione
Rose



